



COMBINE SUMMARY
BILL OF QUANTITIES

Contract No: **SM-NA-2019~20/N-15/13**
Locations : **KM 81+100, 93+500 & 96+150 (N-15)**
Engineer Estimate (Cost) **Rs. 7,804,931.00**

Item#	Description	Chainage	Amount (Rs)
1	Construction of 3x Stone Masonry Retaining Walls on MNJ Road (N-15)	KM 81+100 (N-15)	1,919,723.00
2		KM 93+500 (N-15)	2,277,194.00
3		KM 96+150 (N-15)	3,608,014.00
Total: (Rs.)			7,804,931.00

% Above _____ Rs. _____

% Below _____ Rs. _____

Total Bid Cost Rs. _____

Rupees in word _____

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Secretary

DD (Maint)
NHA, Bkt

Member

Dir (Coord) NZ
Peshawar

Member

Dir/DD(M&I)
NA's Region

Member

DD (Acct) NAs
Abbottabad

Chairman

Dir (Maint) NA's
NHA, Atd

BOQ-1

Contract No: SM-NA-2019~20/N-15/13

Location : KM 81+100 on N-15

Engineer Estimate (Cost) Rs. 1,919,723.00

Item#	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
107a	Structural Excavation in Common Material	CM	619.85	362.02	224,398.10
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	16.17	6,362.61	102,883.40
411b	Stone Masonry Random with Mortar	CM	339.81	4,179.80	1,420,337.84
401b	Concrete Class B	CM	21.18	8,125.78	172,104.02
Total: (Rs.)					1,919,723.00

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Secretary

DD (Maint)
NHA, Bkt

Member

Dir (Coord) NZ
Peshawar

Member

Dir/DD(M&I)
NA's Region

Member

DD (Acct) NAs
Abbottabad

Chairman

Dir (Maint) NA's
NHA, Atd

BOQ – 2

Contract No: SM-NA-2019~20/N-15/13

Location : KM 93+500 on N-15

Engineer Estimate (Cost) Rs. 2,277,194.00

Item#	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
107a	Structural Excavation in Common Material	CM	465.18	362.02	168402.65
107d	Granular Backfill	CM	184.00	1,960.63	360755.92
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	5.75	6,362.61	36,585.01
401a1ii	Concrete Class-A1 (on ground)	CM	17.25	11,252,.91	194,112.70
401b	Concrete Class B	CM	29.138	8,125.78	236,764.91
404b	Reinforcement as per AASHTO M31 Grade 60	Ton	1.188	116,568.88	138,483.83
411b	Stone Masonry Random with Mortar	CM	273.24	4,179.80	1,142,088.55
				Total: (Rs.)	2,277,194.00

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Secretary

DD (Maint)
NHA, Bkt

Member

Dir (Coord) NZ
Peshawar

Member

Dir/DD(M&I)
NA's Region

Member

DD (Acct) NAs
Abbottabad

Chairman

Dir (Maint) NA's
NHA, Atd

BOQ – 3

Contract No: **SM-NA-2019~20/N-15/13**

Location : **KM 96+150 on N-15**

Engineer Estimate (Cost) **Rs. 3,608,014.00**

Item#	Description	Unit	Qty	Rate (Rs)	Amount (Rs)
107a	Structural Excavation in Common Material	CM	1201.56	362.02	434,988.75
401f	Lean Concrete	CM	23.256	6,362.61	147,968.86
411b	Stone Masonry Random with Mortar	CM	643.26	4,179.80	2,688,698.15
401b	Concrete Class B	CM	41.394	8,125.78	336,358.53
				Total: (Rs.)	3,608,014.00

Signatures/Stamp of Contractor's: _____

Secretary

DD (Maint)
NHA, Bkt

Member

Dir (Coord) NZ
Peshawar

Member

Dir/DD(M&I)
NA's Region

Member

DD (Acct) NAs
Abbottabad

Chairman

Dir (Maint) NA's
NHA, Atd